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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19105

Division: 16UB 2ND WEST1

Date: saturday, February 3, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) WCWAA Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: wco1

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 08 (16U) CISC MAT Blue
012 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

08 (16U) WCWAA Silver

01
10
11
12
14
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44

50
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84
85

Name

Zachary Barone
Brody Foster
Arjunsai Vankudoth
Landon Smith
Ryder Hinson
Jaxson Bradberry
Carson Page
Aiden Augustine
Spiro Vlahos
Jacob Stafford

Cooper Pomeday
Linas Markauskas

Saad Reza
Sebastian Ramirez

Blake Potter

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

ineligible

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

08 (16U) CISC MAT Blue

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

12 Nicholas Bustamante
15 Bryan Garcia Paredes
16 Leo Valencia Guzman
18 Hudson Pratt

20 Charles Lewis

21 Yonathan Kidane

25 Nathan Gilbert

30 Mike Ramos De Leon
34 Myers Wood

37 Justin Wilson

04 Elijah Cannon

41 John Vacher V

55 Bruno Trujillo Muro

06 Isai Jimenez Gonzalez
66 Charlie Manzanares Cortes

08 John Mateosky

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




